
 

BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL CARE 

Buckeye Valley Y-Club Weekly Rates - 2019-20 School Year  

Tuition Payment Structure and Fee information  

 
School Age Care is billed weekly based on type of care selected.  The weekly fee represents one week’s 

tuition.  The weekly fee may vary some weeks due to scheduled days off.  Payments are due each Friday 

for the following week of care.   Advance payments may be made for future weeks of care. 

 

We require families pay by automatic EFT with debit card or banking account, or an automatic credit card payment. 

This ensures worry-free, on-time payment and no late payment fees.  When paying your registration fee, you may 

provide your credit card to be applied to weekly payments as well.  

 

Automatic Payments​ are drafted on Friday mornings for the following week of care.  You may occasionally have an 

additional charge on Friday for past sessions if a previous payment was not processed successfully.  

 

Weekly Care 
               ​

Weekly fee   Alternate Part time Session Rate  

(​for additional session)*  

Before Care Only           opens at 6:30am $51.00 $15.00 per session 

After Care Only              closes at 6pm $51.00 $15.00 per session  

Before and After Care  $92.00  

 

*​Alternate Part time Option is only available if you are a registered Y-Club participant, actively 

attending either AM or PM care and are in need a variable schedule for the alternating Y- club 

session.  

Alternate Part Time Rate is a daily fee charged based on the schedule submitted two weeks in 

advance, not based on the days attended. To be registered you must complete the online health 

forms, pay the registration fee and receive confirmation from the registrar/director of your 

enrollment. Example I am registered and attending AM session weekly and only need 2 days for the 

afternoon.  Please sign up for AM weekly and Alternate Part time for PM care.  

Registration Fee:  $25 Individual/$50 Family (two or more students)​ Registration forms are to be 

completed online.  The registrar/director will confirm acceptance of the forms and provide information to 

complete payment of registration fee online or with credit card.  Payment of registration fee and 

completing payment agreement will confirm placement in the program.  

Cancellations​ need to be communicated via email to the child care registrar and require a two week 

notice.  We do not accept cancellations by phone.  

Siblings ​will receive a 10% sibling discount which will be applied to the second and any additional siblings 

Y-Club fees.  Discount does not apply to registration fee or any previously reduced rates.  

School Days Out​ will be offered at the YMCA on scheduled days off at a fee.  Care is provided 

6:30am-6pm.  Registration for individual days will be available online or at the YMCA. 

Thank you for choosing the YMCA Y-Club for your childcare needs.  

QUESTIONS? Contact the Child Care Department at 614-839-9622 EXT 5235 

 Delaware County Child Care Registrar Team   ​delawarecountychildcare@ymcacolumbus.org 

mailto:delawarecountychildcare@ymcacolumbus.org


 

 

 


